

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7974-7977/2014

MOHAMMAD ATEEQUE SIDDIQUI & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from appointment of official translator and impleadment and office report)

Date : 16/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ayushman K., Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In application for deletion of names of respondent nos. 6 and 9 from the array of parties is still defective. Defects be cured within two week' time. Application thereafter be processed.

Service upon respondent nos. 1 to 5 is complete but none has entered appearance.

Affidavit as proof of dasti service qua respondent nos. 7 and 8 is still awaited. Be filed within two weeks' time.

List on 07th December, 2015.(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar